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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karla Leyva206
Elite

8.925 9.025 9.4259.475 36.850
4 5 1 2 1 

1 

Allyson Rippley209
Elite

8.450 9.175 9.6009.350 36.575
10T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Makenna Damhorst225
Santa Cruz

8.950 9.150 8.8509.200 36.150
2T 2T 7 9T 3 

3 

Erin Bratcher218
Rising Star

8.450 9.150 9.1009.300 36.000
10T 2T 4 4 4 

4 

Sierra Short213
Elite

8.950 8.975 9.0258.975 35.925
2T 6 10 5 5 

5 

Lia Mayo207
Elite

8.550 9.075 8.8509.150 35.625
6T 4 8 9T 6 

6 

Kassandra Maciel212
Elite

8.550 8.850 8.9509.225 35.575
6T 8 5T 6 7 

7 

Sophia Southhard210
Elite

8.500 8.900 9.1508.950 35.500
8T 7 11 3 8 

8 

Angelina Grothe211
Elite

9.000 7.550 8.9009.450 34.900
1 13 2 7T 9 

9 

Becky Gutshall214
Elite

8.375 8.600 8.6009.225 34.800
12 9 5T 13 10 

10 

Emma Lane227
Santa Cruz

8.800 8.250 8.6509.000 34.700
5 10T 9 12 11 

11 

Natalie Kamalani226
Santa Cruz

8.300 8.250 8.7258.600 33.875
13 10T 12 11 12 

12 

Christina Rodriguez-Alegria219
Rising Star

8.500 7.700 8.9008.500 33.600
8T 12 13 7T 13 

13 
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